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Vogue 0VO 4304 5199 53

Cena 280,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Producent Luxottica

Opis produktu

Rodzaj: Damskie 

Materiał:  Metal

Kolor:  
złoty, brązowy

Wymiary:

  

140 mm

18 mm

44 mm

53 mm

133 mm
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To jest wyrób medyczny. Używaj go zgodnie z instrukcją używania
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